
 

 

Essex County West Caldwell Tech  

209 Franklin Street (Temporary Site)  

Bloomfield, NJ 07003  

PTA Monthly Calendar 2020-2021  

Zoom Meetings/Workshops 

Tentative Calendar Dates are Subject to change (Time: 6pm)  

Date                                      Activities/Meetings/Workshops 

 All Students Virtual Platform Learning 

September 15-October 15  Hispanic Heritage Month 

Tuesday, September 22,  Annual Parent Meeting (Back to School Night)  

Thursday, September 24 , PTA Executive  Board Meeting/Members  

Tuesday, October 6,  District Wide Schoology & Power School 

Workshop 

Thursday, October 8,  District Parent Advisory Council Meeting (Dr. 

Pedersen, Superintendent 

Thursday, October 15,  District Wide HIB Workshop (Mr. Jenabu 

Williams, Vice Principal & District HIB 

Coordinator) 

Thursday, October 22,  College Fair  

Thursday, December 10  PTA Executive Board Meeting & Members 

Tuesday, January 12  District Wide Parent Meeting (Dr. Pedersen, 

Superintendent) 

February 1-28 Black History Month  

Tuesday, March 23 PTA Celebrates Women History Month (Speaker 

Zoom) 

Tuesday, April 13  District Parent Advisory Council (Dr. James 

Pedersen, Superintendent)  

Friday, May 14  PTA/PTSA End of Year Audits  

 


